
 

 

Executive Engineer  (O&M), 

Rihand Hydro Power Station, Pipri, 

P.O.-Turra, Distt.- Sonebhadra (UP) 231221. 
 

NOTICE INVITING E-TENDER 

TENDER NO: T-01/RPS/2020-21 

1.  Name of Work Computer related work for one year in office of Executive 

Engineer (O & M), Rihand Hydro Power Station, Pipri, 

Distt. Sonebhadra 

2.  Period of Work The period of work will be 01 year . 

3.  Tender No. T-01/RPS/2020-21 

4.  Last Date And Time For Submission Of                 

E-Bids (Technical & Financial) 

E-tendering Website 

htpp://etender.up.nic.in 

04/08/2020 at 17:00 Hrs. 

5.  Last Date And Time For 

Submission Of Hard Copy Of 

Requisite Fee and Annexure 

Enclosed With Tender Documents 

In The Office of EE (O&M) RPS, Pipri 

05/08/2020 at 13:00 Hrs. 

6.  Date And Time of Opening of E-bid 

PART-I (Technical Bid) 

05/08/2020 at 16:00 Hrs. 

7.  Date And Time of Opening of E-bid 

PART-II (price Bid) 

To be announced later 

8.  Place of Opening of E-Bids Office of Executive Engineer (O&M), Rihand Hydro 

Power Station, Pipri, P.O.-Turra, Distt.- Sonebhadra              

PIN- 231221. 

9.  Address for communication Executive Engineer (O&M), Rihand Hydro Power Station, 

Pipri, P.O.-Turra, Distt. - Sonebhadra PIN- 231221. 

Phone No- (05446)252032 

10.  E-mail address eerpspipri@gmail.com 

11.  Bid-document cost Rs. 354.00  In the form of DD issued by scheduled bank 

payable at S.B.I. Renukoot in favour of Executive 

Engineer , EGD, Pipri, Sonebhadra, U.P. 

12.  Earnest money Rs. 4,000.00 (Rs. Four Thousand) only In the form of 

DD/DAC/ FDR / CDR issued by scheduled bank payable 

at S.B.I. Renukoot in favour of Executive Engineer , 

EGD, Pipri, Sonebhadra, U.P. 

 

 

 


